
A 
L 
C
 O
 R
 N
   
S 
T 
R
 E
 E
 T

12560

90
04775

14
° 0
0'
 0
0"

15
.2
4 
m

104° 00' 00"40.23 m

19
4°
 0
0'
 0
0"

15
.2
4 
m

284° 00' 00"40.23 m

DRIVEWAY

EXISTING 
DWELLING

PROPOSED HOUSE 
EXTENSION

ENLARGE
GARAGE

PO
W
ER

WATER

MAIL

SEWER

WM

STORMWATER

PROPOSED 
PERGOLA

TIMBER STICK FENCE
1800mm HIGH
500mm OFF FRONT 
BOUNDARY

PROPOSED 
PERGOLA

NEW NATIVE PLANTING
WALLUM BANKSIA & 
MIDGEN BERRY

PROPOSED 
BALCONY 

9370

NO NEW WORK WITHIN 9m 
OF EASTERN BOUNDARY

STORMWATER 
DISPERSION TRENCH
SEE SHEET C1.04

LOT 13
DP 31280

TREES TO 
BE PLANTED

C1.06
2

BIN STORE

500

58
95

90
0

Scale @A3:Date:Project no. Sheet no. Revision

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING
USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.
BUILDERS/CONTRACTORS ARE TO VERIFY 
ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCMENT 
OF SITE WORK OR OFF-SITE FABRICATION

ALL BUILDING WORKS TO BE CARRIED 
OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE 
NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION CODE (NCC) 
AND TO THE SATISFACTION OF THE  
PRINCIPAL CERTIFYING AUTHORITY ORIGINAL SHEET SIZE A3 - 297x420

ISSUE:

DATE:

DETAIL:

NSW REG: 12090
ABN 88 324 856 476

M:0405 300 414
www.bendenardi.com

BEN DE NARDI ARCHITECTS
 1 : 200

11/03/2024 5:40:24 PM

D
11.03.24

INCREASED FRONT FENCE HEIGHT

D

SITE PLAN
2015

ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS
N. PIAT-NISKI 11 MAR. 2024

25 ALCORN ST. SUFFOLK PARK
2483

C1.00

SCALE
0 1 2 3 4 5 10 20m

N

SITE STATISTICS

ZONE: 7(f2)  
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FLOOR AREAS
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